Specifications subject to change
43
For technical assistance, price, or delivery info., call 1-800-523-0727 or visit www.peigenesis.com
▲
A
IB
/A
IB

-B
 Series
Amphenol How To Order Guide
AIB/GT Series Connectors
Have a unique requirement?
Doing standard modifications quickly
is our specialty!  To save cost, minimize
lead time, and reduce assembly labor,
please call 800-523-0727
for engineering assistance.
Mateability with identical contact arrangements
Connector Style Mateable with Style
GT00 GT06/062/064/065/08
GT01 GT06/062/064/065/08
GT02 GT06/062/064/065/08
GT020 GT06/062/064/065/08
GT030 GT06/062/064/065/08
GT06/062/064/065 GT00/01/02/020/03/030/05/070/TB
GT07/070 GT06/062/064/065/08
GT08 GT00/01/02/020/03/030/05/070/TB
GTTB GT06/062/064/065/08
SERIES
GT Circular connectors with
bayonet coupling
SHELL SIZE & LAYOUT
See pages 50-69.
GT C 00 A 36-5 P W (002)
CONTACT STYLE/INSERT
C = Crimp
S = Solder
CY = Crimp with Viton
SY = Solder with Viton
CL = Crimp with low smoke/flame
retardant inserts
SL = Solder with low smoke/flame
retardant inserts
SHELL STYLE
00 Wall mount receptacle
01 Inline receptacle
02 Box mount receptacle
020 Box mount receptacle with accessory threads
030 Square flange receptacle - rear panel mount
(Most Popular)
05 Dummy receptacle
06 Straight plug (Most Popular)
062 Straight plug with deep serrated coupling nut*
064 Panel mounted plug with heavy duty coupling nut
065 Straight plug with long heavy duty coupling nut
07 Jam nut receptacle - rear panel mount
070  Jam nut receptacle with accessory threads
08 90˚ angle plug
TB Thru-bulkhead
CONNECTOR SHELL VARIATIONS
Omit for standard olive drab with silver plated contacts
(G96) Black anodized
(014) Olive drab cadmium plate, nickel base
(A24) Gold/nickel plated contacts
(025) Black zinc cobalt
(027) Conductive black zinc cobalt
(024) Green zinc cobalt
(B30) Gold
(RDS) Radsok power contacts 8, 4 & 0 socket contact only
ALTERNATE INSERT ROTATION
“W”, “X”, “Y”, “Z” designates that the insert is
rotated in its shell from a normal position. No
letter required for normal (no rotation) position.
See pages 59-69.
CONTACT STYLE
P designates pin contacts
S designates socket contacts
CONNECTOR CLASS
A General duty, threaded backshell, no cable clamp,
no grommet